
CLASSE  1000  SBK

COGNOME  E NOME N
.

O
R

D
IN

E

N
U

M
E

R
O

 D
I

PA
R

T
E

N
Z

A

MOTO

IM
O

L
A

0
4

 S
E

T
T

E
M

B
R

E

M
IS

A
N

O
31

  
L

U
G

L
IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
03

  
L

U
G

L
IO

TOTALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

14
  

M
A

G
G

IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
08

  
O

T
T

O
B

R
E

M
IS

A
N

O
30

  
L

U
G

L
IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
09

  
O

T
T

O
B

R
E

CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 25 25 25 25 20 120

37 CASELLI DAVIDE BMW - 13 20 13 25 71

51 AMICUCCI TIZIANO YAMAHA 20 16 13 16 0 65

3 TRAVERSARO ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 13 11 11 11 0 46

33 DI VORA ANDREA BMW 9 20 7 0 9 45

99 MAURI PAOLO DUCATI 6 7 10 5 16 44

211 MARCHELUZZO MARCO KAWASAKI 0 8 16 10 0 34

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 10 10 6 6 - 32

13 BUTTI ALBERTO BMW 5 4 0 20 0 29

96 PINI LUCA KAWASAKI 16 9 0 - 0 25

133 SGROI AGATINO BMW 0 - 2 8 13 23

16 CHEVALIER DAVID YAMAHA 0 0 8 7 7 22

121 CASTELLI ALESSIO YAMAHA 0 3 9 9 - 21

43 RUBINO RAFFAELE KAWASAKI 3 0 3 4 10 20

62 ECCHELI  DAVIDE KAWASAKI - 2 5 0 11 18

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW 11 6 0 - - 17

73 PELIZZONI DIEGO KAWASAKI 1 5 0 0 6 12

129 FINOTTI EDOARDO DUCATI 2 - 4 1 4 11

19 CAIULO STEFANO KAWASAKI 0 0 1 0 8 9

116 SCALZONE LUIGI BMW 8 0 0 0 0 8

93 PRIULLA DANIELE YAMAHA 7 - 0 0 - 7

4 NAPOLI FEDERICO BMW 0 0 0 2 5 7

6 ALBERTI DARIO DUCATI 0 0 0 3 3 6

2 FARINELLI ROBERTO YAMAHA 4 1 - - 0 5

28 CALLEGARI ALBERTO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 2 2

55 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 - 0

11 MELE FRANCESCO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO HONDA 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 VENESIA WILLIAM KAWASAKI - 0 0 0 0 0

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 - 0

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 0 0 - - - 0

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 0 - - - - 0

82 BENATO ALVISE YAMAHA 0 0 - - - 0

111 RINALDI STEFANO BM 0 0 0 0 - 0

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO DUCATI 0 0 0 0 0 0

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 VISENTIN ANDREA BMW 0 - - - - 0

21 MARTELLO  FABIANO KAWASAKI - 0 0 0 - -

90 FESTA ROBERTO KAWASAKI - 0 - - - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

133 SGROI AGATINO BMW 0 - 25 25 25 75

73 PELIZZONI DIEGO KAWASAKI 25 25 0 0 20 70

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO DUCATI 16 20 20 0 11 67

28 CALLEGARI ALBERTO KAWASAKI 11 16 11 11 16 65

55 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 10 11 13 16 13 63

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 13 13 16 20 - 62

11 MELE FRANCESCO BMW 9 9 9 10 9 46

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 10 10 13 10 43

186 VISENTIN ANDREA BMW 20 - - - 20
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

16 CHEVALIER DAVID YAMAHA 16 20 25 16 20 97

13 BUTTI ALBERTO BMW 20 25 0 25 0 70

133 SGROI AGATINO BMW 0 - 20 20 25 65

93 PRIULLA DANIELE YAMAHA 25 - 16 0 - 41
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 25 25 25 25 25 125

3 TRAVERSARO ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 16 13 20 20 0 69

33 DI VORA ANDREA BMW 11 20 16 0 20 67

6 ALBERTI DARIO DUCATI 8 8 13 16 16 61

55 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 3 3 8 10 13 37

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO DUCATI 6 5 11 0 11 33

96 PINI LUCA KAWASAKI 20 11 0 - 0 31

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 4 4 10 13 - 31

144 VENESIA WILLIAM KAWASAKI - 2 9 11 9 31

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO BMW 7 1 5 8 5 26

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 0 6 9 10 25

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW 13 10 0 - - 23

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO HONDA 5 0 7 0 8 20

116 SCALZONE LUIGI BMW 10 9 0 0 0 19

11 MELE FRANCESCO BMW 2 0 3 6 7 18

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 4 7 6 18

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 9 - - - - 9

21 MARTELLO  FABIANO KAWASAKI - 7 0 0 - 7

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 0 6 - - - 6

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 - 0

90 FESTA ROBERTO KAWASAKI - 0 - - - -
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CLASSIFICA  EXTREME
POLE  POSITION

13 BUTTI ALBERTO BMW 30 0 35 X 35 100

51 AMICUCCI TIZIANO YAMAHA 25 30 25 X 80

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 0 50 X 30 80

37 CASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 40 X 25 65

2 FARINELLI ROBERTO YAMAHA 50 0 X 50

50 VITALI LUCA BMW - - 50 X 50

87 ZANETTI LORENZO MV AGUSTA - - - X 50 50

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW 40 - X 40

15 SANDI FEDERICO YAMAHA - - 40 X 40

1 ANDREOZZI ALESSANDRO DUCATI - - - X 40 40

3 TRAVERSARO ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 35 0 X 35

96 PINI LUCA KAWASAKI 0 35 X 35

322 SERRI CRISTIAN BMW - - 30 X 30

211 MARCHELUZZO MARCO KAWASAKI 0 25 X 25


